
 
Advent, Christmas & New Year’s 

Special Schedule of Masses and Confessions 
 

Advent Family Mass 

Thursday December 4  

Pre-Mass Carolling & Concert at 6:00pm 

Mass at 7:00pm 

 **Social to follow**  
 

 Advent Day of Recollection 

 Saturday December 13 at 9:00am - 2:00pm 

 (Church & Hall) 
 

Pre-Dawn Novena Masses 

5:30am (Church opens at 5:00am) 

Tuesday December 16 - Wednesday December 24 

**Light breakfast social to follow** 
 

Advent Reconciliation Service and Confession 

Thursday December 18 at 7:00pm - 9:00pm 

 

Advent Healing Mass 

Saturday December 20 at 9:00am 

(Attendees may receive the Sacrament of Anointing of the Sick) 
 

Advent Day of Confession 

Tuesday December 23 at 10:00am - 1:00pm and 5:00pm - 7:00pm 

 

Wednesday December 24 - Vigil of the Nativity of the Lord 

4:00pm 7:00pm 9:00pm 12:00am (Midnight Mass) 

 

Thursday December 25 - The Nativity of the Lord 

8:00am 9:30am 11:00am 12:30pm 

 

Wednesday December 31 - Vigil of the Solemnity of Mary, Mother of God 

5:00pm   7:00pm 

 

Thursday January 1 - Solemnity of Mary, Mother of God 

9:00am 11:00am 12:30pm 


